The Orion3 Extended light grids are used for body detection, usually for access protection, when muting is necessary.
Transmitter and receiver are both in the same active unit. The beams are reflected by the passive unit. Only the active unit
needs to be supplied.
Easy to use
 − Muting sensors are connected directly to the light grid, with no need for a remote muting module.
 − A local reset button can be connected directly to the light grid: no need for cable between the reset button and the electrical
cabinet or for an extra control module.
 − Each light grid can monitor the actuators without any extra control module (EDM function).

Orion3-4-M2C-090 2TLA022306R1300 Orion3 - Passive unit (mirror) - H = 900 mm
Orion3-4-M2C-120 2TLA022306R1400 Orion3 - Passive unit (mirror) - H = 1200 mm
Models and ordering information
Orion Laser 2TLA022310R5000 Orion Laser pointer
JSM Orion05 2TLA022310R0300 4 rotation brackets for Orion3
JSM Orion08 2TLA022310R0600
Kit for mounting of Orion3 in Stand (4 pieces)
- For a pair Orion3 - 050 / 080 / 090 (active + passive units)
JSM Orion09 2TLA022310R0700 For a pair Orion3 - 120 (Orion3-4-K2C-120 + Orion3-4-M2C-120)
Orion Stand Plate 2TLA022312R5000 Orion Plate kit for adjustment of protective stand
Orion Stand* Protective stand
Orion Mirror* Deviating mirrors in stand
Accessories
* These accessories are available in different sizes. More information on www.abb.com/jokabsafety.
M12-C63 2TLA020056R3000 Straight M12-8 female connector with 6 m shielded cable
M12-C103 2TLA020056R4000 Straight M12-8 female connector with 10 m shielded cable
M12-C203 2TLA020056R4100 Straight M12-8 female connector with 20 m shielded cable
Cables
Please note that active and passive units are ordered separately and both are necessary for the Orion3 Extended to function.
JSM Orion02 2TLA022310R1000 4 standard brackets  for Orion3
Spare parts (delivered with products originally)
Orion3 Extended  5
20
40